                           GPS-Aided INS-D/DL-OEM
                              Datasheet Rev. 2.6
Inertial Labs Address: 39959 Catoctin Ridge Street, Paeonian Springs, VA 20129 U.S.A.
Tel: +1 (703) 880-4222, Website: www.inertiallabs.com
1
Dual Antenna, GPS-Aided
Inertial Navigation Systems
INS-D-OEM

Tel: +1 (703) 880-4222, Website: www.inertiallabs.com
5
 Part number structure:
Model Gyroscope Accel Calibration Connector Encoder GNSS receiver Version Interface
INS-D-OEM G450 A8 TGA C4 E (option) O7720 VD4 1
 G950 A15 TMGA
(Optional)
C6  WOR VD42 2
 G2000 A40  C8   VD43 3
       4
       5
       11
       22
       145
       245
Model Gyroscope Accel Calibration Connector Encoder GNSS receiver Version Interface
INS-DL-OEM G450 A8 TGA C4 E (Option) B482 VD9 1
 G950 A15 TMGA
(Optional)
C6  WOR  2
 G2000 A40  C8    3
       4
       5
       11
       22
       145
       245
   Example: INS-DL-OEM-G450-A15-TGA-C6E-B482-VD9.1
• INS-D-OEM: Dual Antenna GPS-Aided Inertial Navigation System
• INS-DL-OEM: Low cost Dual Antenna GPS-Aided Inertial Navigation System
• G450: Gyroscopes measurement range  = ±450 deg/sec
• G950: Gyroscopes measurement range  = ±950 deg/sec
• G2000: Gyroscopes measurement range  = ±2000 deg/sec
• A8: Accelerometers measurement range = ±8 g –> recommended for applications with low level of operational vibrations
• A15: Accelerometers measurement range ±15 g –> recommended for applications with medium level of operational vibrations
• A40: Accelerometers measurement range ±40 g –> recommended for high dynamic applications or/and with high level of vibration
• TGA: Gyroscopes and Accelerometers
• TMGA: Magnetometers, Gyroscopes and Accelerometers
• C4: Aluminum Base Plate - 26 pin header and ribbon cable (20021121-00026T4LF by Amphenol)
• C6: Aluminum Base Plate - 14 pin screw-lock connector (M80-5401442 by Harwin)
• C8: Aluminum Base Plate - 25 pin enclosed cable with screw lock connector (CCA-025-I36R152 by NorComp)
• E: Encoder support
• O7720: Novatel OEM7720 dual antenna GNSS receiver (INS-D only)
• B482: Inertial Labs B482 dual antenna GNSS receiver (INS-DL only)
• WOR: without GNSS receiver
• VD4: GPS L1/L2, Dual antenna Heading, SBAS, DGPS, 20 Hz positions (INS-D only)
• VD42: GPS L1/L2, GLONASS L1/L2, Dual GNSS Heading, SBAS, DGPS, RTK, 20 Hz measurements, 20 Hz positions (INS-D-OEM
only)
• VD43: GPS L1/L2, GLONASS L1/L2, Dual antenna Heading, SBAS, DGPS, 20 Hz positions (INS-D-OEM only)
• VD9: GPS L1/L2, GLONASS L1/L2, BEIDOU B1/B2, GALILEO E1/E5, QZSS L1/L5, DGPS, RTK, Dual GNSS Heading, 20 Hz
measurements, 20 Hz positions (INS-DL-OEM only)
• VX.1: RS-232 interface
• VX.2: RS-422 interface
• VX.3: RS-485 interface (temporary is not available)
• VX.4: CAN interface
• VX.5: Ethernet interface
• VX.11: two RS-232 interfaces
• VX.22: two RS-422 interfaces
• VX.145: RS-232, CAN and Ethernet interfaces (with optional Encoder support)
• VX.245: RS-422, CAN and Ethernet interfaces (without Encoder support)